
上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 2 3 3

ニッカ 18 15 13 17
1 1 2 2

ヤマニ 18 19 16 24
3 3 2 3

小林 15 19 18 34
3 3 1 3

kobby's 13 16 18 24
1 1 1 2

ｊｍ 17 24 34 24

八木 義昭 6
0.121

99

2016/11/3

77

15

40 0.465

21.50

3

0.376

0.650

21.51
3

2

34.51

22.03

1

4
29

5
49.50

12

0.408

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ

W Ｈ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

8

4
2

29

71

4
0

－

6
13

5 1 4 3

4
3 1

植木 真樹子 W9 W W 2

86
8

3
W W W W

63

3
4

末松 茂正 10

2
31

5 3 8 W 2
2

24
江田 清盛 13

2

17

32
1 4

大鶴

W5W
41

大鶴 尚二 14

江田 末松 植木 八木
Ｗ Ｌ

③　CANNON

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.ＩP

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

2 3 3 3

ブレイク・ショット 17 40 21 27
4 3 3 3

ヤマニ 17 25 26 36
2 2 1 2

ニッカ 40 25 40 30
1 1 3 2

MARS 21 26 40 34
2 1 1 2

相馬 27 36 30 34

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

Ｈ.Ｒ

②　松山【Ⅱ】

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ春日 篠原 久保田
Ｗ Ｌ

1
45

大津 一夫 15

大津

WW

2
3 1

高柳 和夫 14 1W W W 13 6
4

3
4

春日 翔太 11 510 7 6 10 0
2

4
1 3

篠原 宏治 W10 5

30

6 9 2
34

3
4

2 22
3

121

2
45 6 W W 2久保田 和江 7

22 13 4
2

21

32

105

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P

2016/11/3

W
高柳

0.428

35.00

104

－

33 0.244

45.00135

17

55 0.528

26.47

0.173

0.247

40.33

40.40

2

30

127

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

2 3 5 5

アドバンス 29 20 29 27
2 2 2 3

ヤマニ 29 11 15 22
3 3 4 2

MARS 20 11 21 15
1 2 2 2

EAST 29 15 21 7
2 2 3 3

ニッカ 27 22 15 7

W島田 知子 W
71

2016/11/3

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

17.75

0.542

29.47

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P田中
Ｌ

310 W

2

33 28
75 W D

30

15

7
1

1
0.394

7

4
1

5
72

210
0.416

24.00

3

26 W W 4
11

34 0.507

23.6467

東 和雄 58 W 7

3
2 2

川田 宣彦 12

4W 4 2 D
0.415

31.28

32

77

4
4

105

3
3

22

20

13
1

4
2

15
52

2
1 2

岡山 譲

1 W
57

田中 三郎 16

岡山 川田 東 島田
Ｗ

①　松山【Ⅰ】

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

W Ｈ.Ｒ



上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 2 3 3

ニッカ 18 15 13 17
1 1 2 2

ヤマニ 18 19 16 24
3 3 2 3

小林 15 19 18 34
3 3 1 3

kobby's 13 16 18 24
1 1 1 2

ｊｍ 17 24 34 24

八木 義昭 6
0.121

99

2016/11/3

77

15

40 0.465

21.50

3

0.376

0.650

21.51
3

2

34.51

22.03

1

4
29

5
49.50

12

0.408

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ

W Ｈ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

8

4
2

29

71

4
0

－

6
13

5 1 4 3

4
3 1

植木 真樹子 W9 W W 2

86
8

3
W W W W

63

3
4

末松 茂正 10

2
31

5 3 8 W 2
2

24
江田 清盛 13

2

17

32
1 4

大鶴

W5W
41

大鶴 尚二 14

江田 末松 植木 八木
Ｗ Ｌ

③　CANNON

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.ＩP

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 5 3 3

CANNON 18 9 19 27
2 3 2 2

ニッカ 18 35 34 6
4 2 2 2

MARS 9 35 19 17
1 2 2 5

ニュー文化 19 34 19 14
1 3 1 3

ヤマニ 27 6 17 14

⑥　アドバンス

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｗ Ｌ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

Ｈ.Ｒ
金城

WW

中村 深尾 渡辺 根岸

73
1

56
金城 直 16

W

2
1 2

中村 勝 14 56 W D 9
1

3
3

3
2 2

深尾 典子 12 3W 11 9 W 4
4

4
1 2

渡辺 三喜雄 8
1

10 2

2
4

6

D W 3
19

5

5 4 W 3

4

2 21
2

86

W
21.33

1W 8 6
3

18

51

34

43

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P

2016/11/3

0.462

30.27

0.767

20.85

93

9

44 0.550

21.8180

0.348

28.66

3

30

64
0.328根岸 さなえ 7

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

4 4 4 6

ヤマニ 20 23 30 28
2 1 4 3

ｊｍ 20 40 24 22
3 1 3 2

NABBI 23 40 27 22
2 3 1 1

kobby's 30 24 27 18
1 1 2 2

CANNON 28 22 22 18

佐川 晃弘 5
0.200

90

2016/11/3

106

23

38 0.339

35.36

3

0.377

0.772

27.19
1

4

37.10

30.72

3

5
40

2
2

25.00

18

0.292

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ

W Ｈ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

15

4
2

29

99

2
4

22

2
18

5 4 W W

4
1 3

鈴木 聡 W9 7 8 5

112
4

3
W 6 W 8

101

3
2 2

小森谷 勝久 12

2
31

9 5 W 12 2
4

24
鹿野 克敏 14

3

20

61
1 6

望月

WwW
78

望月 俊夫 21

鹿野 小森谷 鈴木 佐川
Ｗ Ｌ

⑤　ラッセル

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.ＩP

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 2 3 3

アドバンス 22 36 33 28
2 3 2 3

ニッカ 22 20 24 25
2 2 3 2

CANNON 36 20 17 24
3 5 3 2

ヤマニ 33 24 17 26
1 2 2 2

kobby's 28 25 24 26

④　ARENA

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｗ Ｌ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

Ｈ.Ｒ
佃

14W

山崎 森田 秋葉 里村

119
1

64
佃 昌憲 18

W

2
2 2

山崎 達雄 13 212 W 10 W 4
3

3
1 3

森田 久三 12 5W 6 7 10 2
3

4
2 2

秋葉 正次郎 810 8

1
6

24

W W 4
17

5

5 W 7 W

3

3 31
1

100

W
26.58

4W 14 4
2

22

32

20

48

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P

2016/11/3

0.527

24.64

0.537

33.46

91

36

35 0.360

33.2597

0.360

27.77

2

36

103
0.300里村 いずみ 8



上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 5 3 3

CANNON 18 9 19 27
2 3 2 2

ニッカ 18 35 34 6
4 2 2 2

MARS 9 35 19 17
1 2 2 5

ニュー文化 19 34 19 14
1 3 1 3

ヤマニ 27 6 17 14

⑥　アドバンス

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｗ Ｌ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

Ｈ.Ｒ
金城

WW

中村 深尾 渡辺 根岸

73
1

56
金城 直 16

W

2
1 2

中村 勝 14 56 W D 9
1

3
3

3
2 2

深尾 典子 12 3W 11 9 W 4
4

4
1 2

渡辺 三喜雄 8
1

10 2

2
4

6

D W 3
19

5

5 4 W 3

4

2 21
2

86

W
21.33

1W 8 6
3

18

51

34

43

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P

2016/11/3

0.462

30.27

0.767

20.85

93

9

44 0.550

21.8180

0.348

28.66

3

30

64
0.328根岸 さなえ 7

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 2 4 2

アドバンス 22 30 18 26
2 3 3 4

ARAI世田谷 22 26 16 30
2 2 3 2

チャンピオン 30 26 21 25
3 2 1 2

EAST 18 16 21 36
1 1 2 1

MARS 26 30 25 36

⑧　ブレイク・ショット

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｗ Ｌ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

Ｈ.Ｒ
森

810

内田 井上 坂本 桒原

96
1

46
森 章 16

W

2
2 1

内田 邦隆 12 2W W 7 D
1

5
4

3
4

井上 弘 12 58 11 9 6 0
3

4
4

坂本 豊美 W10 W

1
5

25

W W 8
16

3

5 W D W

1

2 27
3

1

91

6
30.33

412 W 2
1

30

43

22

43

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ P

2016/11/3

0.457

26.23

0.479

33.39

94

－

34 0.333

36.00102

0.439

22.75

2

40

117
0.230桒原 昭夫 7

上位 2名 ＤＡＴＥ  

1 2 3 4 5

3 2 3 5

松山 28 38 30 27
2 3 2 2

NABBI 28 32 21 34
2 2 4 2

ARENA 38 32 16 22
4 1 3 2

ARAI 30 21 16 25
3 1 1 2

Roots 27 34 22 25

安藤 美千代 10
0.277

108

2016/11/3

115

16

41 0.379

28.97

4

0.426

0.512

33.19
3

4

30.51

30.66

1

2
49

1
5

36.00

30

0.326

2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

選手名 
H.C

Ｇ．Ａ

所属 Ｄ

W Ｈ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡＢ.Ｇ

14

6
3

30

92

3
2

27

2
25

5 W 5 9

4
1 3

黒田 也靖 W10 9 2 9

108
6

4
W 8 W W

123

3
3 1

伊井 友輔 11

2
13

10 W W W 6
3

21
金子 聖治 13

2

28

52
1 4

永畑

15WW
63

永畑 風人 17

金子 伊井 黒田 安藤
Ｗ Ｌ

⑦　winner

Ｔ.Ｐ
Ｒ

Ｔ.ＩP


