### 2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ シ ョ ン HC 戦

上位 **2名** DATE 2016/11/3

① 松山【I】

	選手名	H.C	1	2	3	4	5	W L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R
	所属	-	田中	岡山	川田	東	島田	D	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	
1	田中 三郎	16		<b>10</b> <sup>2</sup>	W	<b>W</b> 5	<b>15</b>	2 2	4	5	57	0.542	3
	アドバンス	10		29	20	<b>V V</b> 29	27		7	20	105	29.47	)
2	 岡山 譲	13	W		2	7	<b>D</b> 3	1 2	3	3	32	0.415	4
	ヤマニ	13	29		11	15	22	1	)	22	77	31.28	
3	川田 宣彦	12	6	<b>W</b> 3		W <sup>4</sup>	<b>1</b> 2	2 2	4	4	34	0.507	2
٦	MARS	12	20	11		21	15		۲	11	67	23.64	
4	東 和雄	10	8	W	7		<b>5</b>	1 3	2	2	30	0.416	5
	EAST	10	29	15	21		7		_	15	72	24.00	)
5	島田 知子	7	W	D <sup>2</sup>	W	W		3	7	3	28	0.394	1
	ニッカ		27	22	15	7		1	,	7	71	17.75	_

② 松山【Ⅱ】

	選手名	цС	1	2	3	4		W L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R
	所属	H.C	大津	高柳	春日	篠原	久保田	D	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	K
1	大津 一夫	15		2	<b>13</b> <sup>3</sup>	<b>W</b> 3	<b>W</b> 3	2 2	4	3	45	0.428	2
	ブレイク・ショット	13		17		21	27		7	21	105	35.00	_
2	高柳 和夫	14	W <sup>4</sup>		<b>W</b> 3	<b>W</b> 3	<b>13</b>	3 1	6	4	55	0.528	1
	ヤマニ	17	17				36			17	104	26.47	•
3	春日 翔太	11	10	7		6	10	4	0	2	33	0.244	5
	ニッカ		40	25		40	30			_	135	45.00	
4	篠原 宏治	10	5	6	9		W	1 3	2	3	30	0.247	4
П	MARS	_	21	26	40		34		_	34	121	40.33	
5	久保田 和江	7	6	W	W	2		2 2	4	2	22	0.173	3
	相馬		27	36		34				30	127	40.40	

#### 3 CANNON

	選手名	H.C	1	2	3	4		W L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R
	所属	11.0	大鶴	江田	末松	植木	八木	D	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	
1	大鶴 尚二	14		<b>W</b> 3	8	<b>5</b>	<b>W</b> 3	2 2	4	3	41	0.650	3
	フマ田ツ 100	14		18	15	13	17		7	17	63	21.51	)
2	江田 清盛	13	5		3	8	W	13	2	2	29	0.376	4
	ヤマニ		18		19	16	24		_	24	77	34.51	
2	末松 茂正	10	<b>W</b>	W		W	<b>W</b> 3	4	8	3	40	0.465	4
	小林	_	<b>V V</b> 15	19		18	34		O	15	86	21.50	•
4	植木 真樹子	9	<b>W</b> 3	<b>W</b> 3	2		<b>W</b> 3	3 1	6	3	29	0.408	2
П	kobby's	_	13	16	18		24		U	13	71	22.03	
5	八木 義昭	6	1	4	3	4		4	0	2	12	0.121	5
	i m	•	17	<b>24</b>	34	<b>24</b>			0	_	99	49.50	<b>J</b>

# 2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ ショ ン HC 戦

4 ARENA

	選手名 所属	H.C	1 佃	<sub>2</sub> 山崎	3 森田	4 秋葉	<u>5</u> 里村	W L D	W P	H.R B.G		G. A H. A	R
1	佃 昌憲	18		W	14	W	14	2 2	4	3 22	64 119	0.537 33.46	4
2	<u>アドバンス</u> 山崎 達雄	13	12 <sup>2</sup>	22	W	10 <sup>2</sup>	28 W	2 2	4	3 20	48	0.527 24.64	2
3	森田 久三 CANNON	12	<b>W</b> 36	6		<b>7</b>	<b>10</b> <sup>2</sup>	1 3	2	3 36	35 97	0.360 33.25	- 5
4	秋葉 正次郎	10	<b>8</b>	<b>W</b> 24	<b>W</b>		<b>8</b> 26	2 2	4	5 17	36 100	0.360 27.77	3
5	里村 いずみ kobby's	8	<b>W</b> 1 28	<b>7</b> 25	<b>W</b> 24	<b>W</b> 26		3 1	6	2 24	31 103	0.300 26.58	1

#### ⑤ ラッセル

	選手名		1	2	3	4	5	W L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	
	所属	H.C	望月	鹿野	小森谷	鈴木	佐川	D	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	R
1	望月 俊夫	21		W <sup>4</sup>	15	W <sup>4</sup>	W	3 1	6	6	78	0.772	1
1	上/) 及人	21		20		30	28			20	101	27.19	1
2	鹿野 克敏	14	9		5	W <sup>4</sup>	<b>12</b> <sup>3</sup>	1 3	2	4	40	0.377	5
	i m	14	<b>9</b> 20		40	<b>V V</b> 24	22		7 ~	24	106	37.10	ر
3	小森谷 勝久	12	<b>W</b> 3	6		W	8	2 2	4	3	38	0.339	3
٦	NABBI	12	<b>V V</b> 23	40		<b>V V</b> 27	22		¬	23	112	35.36	)
1	鈴木 聡	9	7	8	5		W	1 3	2	3	29	0.292	4
4	ェリント 4心 kobby's	9	30	24	27		18		7 -	18	99	30.72	-
5	佐川 晃弘	5	4	W	W	4		2 2	4	2	18	0.200	2
,	CANNON		<b>28</b>	22	_ • •	18			¬	22	90	25.00	_

### ⑥ アドバンス

	選手名	H.C	1	2	3	4		W L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R
	所属	п.С	金城	中村	深尾	渡辺	根岸	D	Ρ	B.G	T.I	H. A	
1	金城 直	16		<b>W</b> 3	8	<b>W</b> 3	<b>W</b> 3	3 1	6	5	56	0.767	1
	CANNON			18			<b>₩ 2</b> 7		0	18	73	20.85	_
2	中村 勝	14	6		<b>W</b> 3	D	9	1 2	3	3	43	0.462	5
	しいカ 二ツカ		18			34	6	1	)	34	93	30.27	
3	深尾 典子	12	W <sup>4</sup>	11		9	W	2 2	4	4	44	0.550	3
	MARS		9	<b>3</b> 5		<b>1</b> 9	17	·	۲	9	80	21.81	
4	渡辺 三喜雄	10	2	D <sup>2</sup>	W		8	1 2	3	5	30	0.348	4
	二二一文化	10	19	34	19		14	1	)	19	86	28.66	
5	根岸 さなえ	7	4	W	3	W		2 2	4	3	21	0.328	2
	ヤマニ		27	6	17	14			т	6	64	21.33	_

# 2016 年 エ キ サ イ ト ス リ ー ク ッ ショ ン HC 戦

		上位	2名	DATE	2016/11/3						② winner						
	選手名	H.C	1	2	3	4 		W	L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R			
	所属	п.С	永畑	金子	伊井	黒田	安藤	D	)	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	K			
1	永畑 風人	17		<b>W</b> 3	14	<b>W</b> 3	<b>15</b>	2	2	4	5	63	0.512	3			
1	と	1,		28		<b>30</b>	27			7	28	123	33.19	)			
2	金子 聖治	13	<b>10</b> <sup>2</sup>		<b>W</b> 3	W	W <sup>2</sup>	3	1	6	3	49	0.426	2			
_	NABBI		28			21	34			O	21	115	30.51	_			
3	伊井 友輔	11	W	8		W <sup>4</sup>	W <sup>2</sup>	3	1	6	4	41	0.379	1			
	ARENA		<b>38</b>	32		16	22			U	16	108	28.97	•			
4	黒田 也靖	10	9	7	9		W <sup>2</sup>	1	വ	2	4	30	0.326	4			
	ARAI	_	<b>3</b> 0	21	16		25			_	25	92	30.66	-			
5	安藤 美千代	10	W	5	9	6		1	3	2	3	30	0.277	5			
٦	Roots		<b>27</b>	34		25					27	108	36.00				

		1					_					8 ブ	レイク・ショ	ット
	選手名		1	2	3	4	5	W	L	W	H.R	T.P	G. A	R
	所属	H.C	森	内田	井上	坂本	桒原		)	Р	B.G	T.I	H. A	K
1	森章	16		<b>12</b> <sup>3</sup>	W	<b>10</b>	8	1	3	2	4	46	0.479	4
	アドバンス	10		22		18	26			_	30	96	33.39	
2	内田 邦隆	12	W		W	<b>7</b>	D <sup>4</sup>	2	1	5	4	43	0.457	2
	ARAI世田谷		<b>V V</b> 22			16	30	1	L	)	22	94	26.23	_
3	井上 弘	12	8	11		9	6		4	0	3	34	0.333	5
	チャンピオン		30	<b>2</b> 6		21	25			O	_	102	36.00	
4	坂本 豊美	10	<b>W</b>	W	W		W	4		8	3	40	0.439	4
	次本 豆夫 EAST	_	<b>VV</b> 18	16	<b>V V</b> 21		<b>3</b> 6			0	16	91	22.75	
5	桒原 昭夫	7	W	D 1	W	6		2	1	5	2	27	0.230	3
	MARS	•	<b>₩</b> 26	30		36		1	L	)	25	117	30.33	)